JULIUS BAER GRUPPE AG

JULIUS BAER GRUPPE AG

ISIN: CHO0102484968

WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 17:20:00

Price
47.20 CHF

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

1.09% (0.51)

CH0102484968
BAER

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CHF
Financial
Stock

10,226 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

44.84 CHF (5,000)
49.56 CHF (5,000)
47.21 CHF
47.21 CHF
47.20 CHF
46.69 CHF
47.04 CHF

2

15

10248496

65.00
60.00
55.00 #ﬂ
50.00
45.00
40.00

35.00

Sy

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=50931570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0102484968&ID_NOTATION=99203904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0102484968&ID_NOTATION=99203904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e955741eff4b582476546abe98b07a207640c5cba17b57dacf42dd0c8b52b1f1&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c85f5509257a03050&time=1723324916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fa79189276a1b582ba7681dec35f198600b73bf3bffcc19a0b24d607116ef5a&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82894e3965ec71437&time=1723324916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ffd6a4b94cd48e0622427c9b056981364b1e0dc0731ae4c18ecb74ab535ecad&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3830b4a0ff2bbe056&time=1723324916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e166226abd32165c96047f6b794165b33c0f91e7fd7d6a8c918d64305f4e2c42&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5cbec963323a51f92&time=1723324916&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08b253a99ff33249cfc105b399b467f6a925dccf254ce001d73437882853e846&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=934498649be946c5f&time=1723324916&tool=RSC

JULIUS BAER GRUPPE AG

Details

2024/08/09 17:20:00

Price
47.20 CHF

Difference

General attributes

o

1.09% (0.51)

ISIN CH0102484968
Symbol BAER
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,226 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.84 CHF (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 49.56 CHF (5,000)
Open 47.21 CHF
High 47.21 CHF
Low 47.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 46.69 CHF
VWAP 47.04 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.34% -22.37% -23.25%
Perf (abs.) +0.63 -13.60 -14.30
Beta 0.97 1.02 1.31
Volatility 30.53 30.52 31.77

ERSTE

Group

£5.00 LM

60.00
55.00 1.‘“
50.00 1 1 I
45.00
40.00

35.00

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JULIUS BAER GRUPPE AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
08/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 08/09

Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:38
08/09

Berlin 2019/ 17:15

Price

47.27 CHF

47.20 CHF

38.36 EUR

55.40 USD

39.12 EUR

46.67 CHF (0)
49.89 CHF (1,235)
51.23 CHF (4,935)

51.52 CHF (10,386)

55.74 CHF (2024/05/24)

43.91 CHF (2024/08/05)

61.66 CHF (2023/08/31)

43.15 CHF (2023/11/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
13.51 1,812
0.00 2
0.00 1
0.01 3
0.00 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356580831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31108791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31170652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31122378

JULIUS BAER GRUPPE AG

06/28
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ERSTE

Group



JULIUS BAER GRUPPE AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Julius Bar

Contact Details
JULIUS BAER GRUPPE AG

Bahnhofstrasse 36 - 8001 Zirich
Telefon: +41-58-888-11-11

Fax: +41-58-888-55-17

E-mail: info@juliusbaer.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nic Dreckmann

Evie Kostakis

Guido Ruoss

Nicolas de

Skowronski

Oliver Bartholet

Yves Bonzon

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andrea Sambo

Bruce Fletcher

Eunice Zehnder-
Lai

Jurg René
Hunziker

Kathryn Shih
Olga L. Zoutendijk

Richard M.
Campbell-Breeden

Tomas Varela i
Muina
Romeo Lacher

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@juliusbaer.com
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